. TRACK & FIELD/ROAD RUNNING / CROSS COUNTRY
ﬂfk{gﬂ

2006 - 2007 GRAND PRIX SERIES ENTRY FORM

Athletics Manitoba reserves the right to cancel any Grand Prix meet 48 hours in advance if less than 25 athletes
have registered by the Entry Deadline

214-200 Main St. ® Winnipeg, MB R3C 4M2 @ Tel: 204-925-5743 @ Fax: 204-925-5792 @ athleticsmb@shaw.ca ® www.athleticsmanitoba.com

Duplicate this form for each meet, as needed. Please check (V) the date of event that these entries are for:

DATES EVENTS
[] Thursday, December 7 (Last Chance Meet) 60m, 400m, 1500m, 4x200m, HJ, WT, TJ
Friday, December 8 (Last Chance Meet) 60mh, 200/300m, 800m, 3000m, LJ, SP, PV
(Entry Deadline: Friday, December 1, 2006)

[] Wednesday, January 10, 2007 60m, 400m, 1500m, HJ, WT, TJ, 4x100m
(Entry Deadline: Monday, January 8, 2007) Men’s Pentathlon: 60mH, LJ, SP, HJ, 1000m

[] Wednesday, January 24, 2007 60mh, 200m, 600/800m, 3000m, LJ, SP, PV
(Entry Deadline: Friday, January 19, 2007) Women'’s Pentathlon: 60mH, HJ, SP, LJ, 800m

] Tuesday, February 13, 2007 60m, 400m, 1000/1500m, HJ, WT, TJ
(Entry Deadline: Friday, February 9, 2007)

] Tuesday, February 20, 2007 60mh, 200m, 800m, 3000m, LJ, SP, PV
(Entry Deadline: Friday, February 16, 2007)

Check-In starts at 5:00 p.m. The track meet starts at 6:00 p.m.

School / Club: Phone: Fax:

Coach: Phone: Fax:

Email:
Hotmail accounts have restrictions and may not receive all documents.

NOTE:

1. The dates in (brackets) are the entry deadlines. Late entries will be assessed a $3.00 late entry fee per event.
2. Entry fees are $5.00 per event ($4.00 per event if submitted in Hy-Tek Team Manager).
3. Non-members are required to pay for a $5.00 day membership.

Name Date of | M/F | Event Seed Event Seed
Birth Performance Performance
Entry Fees
Category No. of Entries | Fee Per Entry Total *The Hy-Tek Discount will be assessed to those who
Non-Hy-Tek $5.00 submit their entries via email using the Hy-Tek Team
Hy-Tek $4.00 Manager Entry File.

Drop-Off or Fax to: Athletics Manitoba: 214-200 Main St; Winnipeg, MB R3C 4M2; Fax: 925-5792
Any questions, please contact Diana Stevens at 925-5744




